2015-2016 FALL/WINTER CHESTNUT RIDGE DUAL MEET SCHEDULE
Saturday, October 10, 2015		HAC @ PTAC		Warmups @ 11:30 a.m./meet start @ 12:15 p.m.

Saturday, October 24, 2015		PTAC @ NAC		Warmups @ 4:30 p.m./meet start @ 5:00 p.m.

[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, November 7, 2015		EFSC @ PTAC		Warmups at 1:30 p.m./meet start @ 2:30 p.m.

Saturday, November 21, 2015	PTAC @ MPAC		Warmups @ 12:00 p.m./meet start @ 12:30 p.m.

Saturday, December 5, 2015		PTAC @ MMSA	Warmup @ 3:30 p.m./meet starts @ 4:00 p.m.

Saturday, January 16, 2016		PTAC @ DAAC		Warmups @ 9:00 a.m./meet starts @ 9:30 p.m.

Saturday, January 23, 2016		BVSC @ PTAC		Warmups at 12:00 p.m./meet start @ 1:00 p.m.

Saturday, February 13, 2016		GLAC @ PTAC		Warmups at 12:00 p.m./meet start @ 1:00 p.m.

Saturday, March 12, 2016		SAAT @ PTAC		Warmups at 12:00 p.m./meet start @ 1:00 p.m.

Saturday, April 2, 2016		CRL WINTER	 	Additional meet info TBA
CHAMPS HOSTED
@ EFSC


**Swimmers must compete in 5 dual meets throughout the Fall/Winter season in order to qualify to participate at the Winter Champs meet.
